
100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time React

1 W969 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA
(KOM 11.73 +0.8 Q

2 W964 NUR AFRINA BATRISYA BINTI MOHAM KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA
(KOM 12.18 +0.8 Q

3 W906 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BINTI MAZLAN POTLDM 12.45 +1.0 Q
4 W923 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BT. SUHAIDI PERAK 12.74 +0.3 Q
5 W847 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN 12.90 +0.8 q
6 W832 NURKHALEESA YASMIN BT. AWANG SUKMA JOHOR 13.11 +1.0 Q

7 W854 NURUL KHALIESHAH BINTI MOHD FAU SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM 13.16 +1.0 q

8 W804 MARIE-ADORABELLE PEI-YUAN HOW WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 13.17 +0.8

9 W845 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM 13.19 +0.3 Q

10 W823 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO TERENGGANU 13.34 +0.3
11 W805 NG TING EN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 13.35 +1.0
12 W830 NUR ASHALINA SAKINAH BINTI ABDU SUKMA JOHOR 13.39 +0.3
13 W996 CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNIVERSITY 13.44 +0.3
14 W807 NURUL AINA BT. MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 13.61 +1.0
15 W869 QAISARA DAMIA BT MOHD IZAJA SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 13.65 +0.8
16 W928 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 13.89 +0.8
17 W857 ALYA AMYRA HANIS BT HAMRIN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 13.96 +0.3
18 W803 LOW JIA VERN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 14.17 +0.3
18 W880 MALLISA ANAK GABRA SARAWAK 14.17 +0.8
20 W827 LIM XIN YEE TEAM AULONG 14.54 +1.0
21 W828 SITI NURFATHIHAH EMANY BINTI AH TEAM AIC 14.63 +0.8
22 W990 TAN SOOK XIN KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.64 +0.3
23 W992 KHANAGHE LOHSHINI KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.87 +1.0
24 W929 HEW LOK YEE PEIYUAN 15.12 +1.0



100m Wanita

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 3 Wind : +0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W923 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BT. SUHAIDI PERAK 12.74 Q
2 W845 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 13.19 Q
3 W823 NURUL WARDATUL HUWAIDA BINTI MO TERENGGANU 13.34
4 W830 NUR ASHALINA SAKINAH BINTI ABDU SUKMA JOHOR 13.39
5 W996 CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNIVERSITY 13.44
6 W857 ALYA AMYRA HANIS BT HAMRIN SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 13.96
7 W803 LOW JIA VERN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 14.17
8 W990 TAN SOOK XIN KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.64

Heat 2 of 3 Wind : +1.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W906 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BINTI MAZLAN POTLDM 12.45 Q
2 W832 NURKHALEESA YASMIN BT. AWANG SUKMA JOHOR 13.11 Q
3 W854 NURUL KHALIESHAH BINTI MOHD FAU SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 13.16 q
4 W805 NG TING EN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 13.35
5 W807 NURUL AINA BT. MUHAMMAD KAMIZAN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 13.61
6 W827 LIM XIN YEE TEAM AULONG 14.54
7 W992 KHANAGHE LOHSHINI KAWAN ATHLETICS 14.87
8 W929 HEW LOK YEE PEIYUAN 15.12

Heat 3 of 3 Wind : +0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W969 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA (KOM 11.73 Q
2 W964 NUR AFRINA BATRISYA BINTI MOHAM KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA (KOM 12.18 Q
3 W847 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN 12.90 q
4 W804 MARIE-ADORABELLE PEI-YUAN HOW WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 13.17
5 W869 QAISARA DAMIA BT MOHD IZAJA SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 13.65
6 W928 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 13.89
7 W880 MALLISA ANAK GABRA SARAWAK 14.17
8 W828 SITI NURFATHIHAH EMANY BINTI AH TEAM AIC 14.63


